OPEN -- Overall Stage Results
PCB Serial | / 2016
Printed Februar 17, 2016 at 0:08

Stage 1 --

HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 55 10,18 5,4028 60,0000
2 58 10,94 5,3016 58,8772
3 57 11,18 5,0984 56,6199
4 58 11,48 5,0523 56,1077
5 57 12,01 4,7460 52,7070
6 52 11,06 4,7016 52,2137
7 60 12,95 4,6332 51,4538
8 56 16,17 3,4632 38,4604
9 59 30,10 1,9601 21,7682

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
98,13
94,37
93,51
87,84
87,02
85,76
64,10
36,28

COMPETITOR

#

83
75
1207
20
291
4870
729
8061
7345

Name

Astroth, Marcus
Rengart, Norbert
Janik, Thomas
Barucha, Rudolf
Woeller, Ulrich
Bauersachs, Ares
Drzymalla, Dominik
Mooser, Roland
Adler, Franz
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STANDARD -- Overall Stage Results

PCB Serial | / 2016
Printed Februar 17, 2016 at 0:08

Stage 1 --
HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name
1 57 11,70 4,8718 60,0000 100,00 5282 Stewanowitsch, Sascha
2 52 10,94 4,7532 58,5394 97,57 142 Markopoulos, Georgios
3 53 11,25 4,7111 58,0211 96,70 128 Trautmann, Ralf
4 54 11,74 4,5997 56,6484 94,41 248 Prakesch, Oliver
5 46 12,89 3,5687 43,9508 73,25 299 Seiler, Josef
6 56 15,96 3,5088 43,2133 72,02 26 Brlckner, Petra
7 44 12,80 3,4375 42,3355 70,56 14 Rauch, Richard
8 44 13,59 3,2377 39,8745 66,46 6378 Wanninger, Helmut
9 52 16,07 3,2358 39,8520 66,42 7653 Prakesch, Maximilian
10 50 16,45 3,0395 37,4340 62,39 6665 Haug, Rudolf
11 48 16,85 2,8487 35,0836 58,47 28 Gruenaug, Gerhard
12 56 20,48 2,7344 33,6760 56,13 66 Peter, Franz
13 44 16,35 2,6911 33,1434 55,24 8331 Dr.Preiller, Michael
14 39 15,37 2,5374 31,2502 52,08 5976 Schlatt, Herbert
15 44 20,79 2,1164 26,0652 43,44 7270 Gast, Thomas
16 55 27,40 2,0073 24,7215 41,20 8332 Karbaumer, Rainer
17 48 25,15 1,9085 23,5053 39,18 8068 Herla, Rudolf
18 25 18,28 1,3676 16,8433 28,07 7625 BuR, Lothar
19 44 36,73 1,1979 14,7535 24,59 84 Haase, Manfred
20 27 24,53 1,1007 13,5559 22,59 8335 Kammermeier, Michael
21 15 16,96 0,8844 10,8925 18,15 8103 Baier, Armin
22 16 21,12 0,7576 9,3301 15,55 5261 RUmmelin, Jorg
23 0 13,81 0,0000 0,0000 0,00 8336 Huttner, Thomas
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PRODUCTION -- Overall Stage Results

PCB Serial | / 2016
Printed Februar 17, 2016 at 0:08

Stage 1 --
HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name
1 56 10,98 5,1002 60,0000 100,00 8074 Turtscher, Michael
2 54 11,47 4,7079 55,3855 92,31 4767 Simon, Kai
3 54 11,64 4,6392 54,5766 90,96 8333 Spoerner, Oliver
4 52 11,50 4,5217 53,1950 88,66 46 Hoiss, Michael
5 60 13,85 4,3321 50,9644 84,94 8337 Haberzettl, Thomas
6 56 13,27 4,2200 49,6458 82,74 7106 Vath, Alexander
7 52 14,85 3,5017 41,1948 68,66 5180 Hirschfelder, Bernd
8 58 17,48 3,3181 39,0348 65,06 4644 Klein, Rene
9 54 16,99 3,1783 37,3909 62,32 5322 Huber, Thilo
10 50 16,30 3,0675 36,0868 60,14 7581 Melehov, Vitalij
11 52 17,53 2,9663 34,8969 58,16 5368 Kirchmeier, Ralf
12 52 18,49 2,8123 33,0851 55,14 4305 Witt, Martin
13 46 17,95 2,5627 30,1480 50,25 7580 Prestel, Stefan
14 42 16,40 2,5610 30,1280 50,21 8338 Schmid, Konstantin
15 37 15,38 2,4057 28,3016 47,17 5600 Brendel, Bernd
16 52 25,51 2,0384 23,9805 39,97 5250 Riemer, Franz
17 26 15,96 1,6291 19,1649 31,94 8339 Adelhoch, Gunter
18 22 14,54 1,5131 17,8002 29,67 43 Wittmann, Klaus
19 0 15,63 0,0000 0,0000 0,00 8334 Duryn, Robert
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REVOLVER -- Overall Stage Results
PCB Serial 1 / 2016
Printed Februar 17, 2016 at 0:08

Stage 1 --

HIT STAGE STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT

1 56 33,60 1,6667 60,0000 100,00

COMPETITOR
# Name

7828 Heuckeroth, Jorg

Page 1



OPEN -- Overall Stage Results
PCB Serial | / 2016
Printed Februar 17, 2016 at 0:08

Stage 2 --

HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 117 18,52 6,3175 120,0000
2 116 19,68 5,8943 111,9616
3 112 19,10 5,8639 111,3836
4 102 20,73 4,9204 93,4625
5 114 23,43 4,8656 92,4206
6 118 25,40 4,6457 88,2439
7 114 27,29 41774 79,3483
8 112 27,21 4,1161 78,1854
9 118 52,44 2,2502 42,7421

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
93,30
92,82
77,89
77,02
73,54
66,12
65,15
35,62

COMPETITOR

#

4870
83
20
1207
729
291
75
8061

7345

Name

Bauersachs, Ares
Astroth, Marcus
Barucha, Rudolf
Janik, Thomas
Drzymalla, Dominik
Woeller, Ulrich
Rengart, Norbert
Mooser, Roland
Adler, Franz
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STANDARD -- Overall Stage Results

PCB Serial | / 2016
Printed Februar 17, 2016 at 0:08

Stage 2 --
HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name
1 111 19,68 5,6402 120,0000 100,00 142 Markopoulos, Georgios
2 116 20,71 5,6012 119,1684 99,31 14 Rauch, Richard
3 116 21,21 5,4691 116,3592 96,97 299 Seiler, Josef
4 113 21,34 5,2952 112,6594 93,88 26 Brlickner, Petra
5 105 20,64 5,0872 108,2338 90,19 128 Trautmann, Ralf
6 104 21,05 4,9406 105,1150 87,60 248 Prakesch, Oliver
7 85 18,72 4,5406 96,6043 80,50 5282 Stewanowitsch, Sascha
8 115 26,63 4,3184 91,8777 76,56 66 Peter, Franz
9 106 24,55 4,3177 91,8624 76,55 28 Gruenaug, Gerhard
10 104 24,30 4,2798 91,0564 75,88 8331 Dr.Preiller, Michael
11 106 25,52 4,1536 88,3708 73,64 7653 Prakesch, Maximilian
12 91 22,36 4,0698 86,5871 72,16 8336 Huttner, Thomas
13 112 27,82 4,0259 85,6533 71,38 6665 Haug, Rudolf
14 85 21,79 3,9009 82,9937 69,16 6378 Wanninger, Helmut
15 108 31,18 3,4638 73,6938 61,41 8103 Baier, Armin
16 112 32,67 3,4282 72,9377 60,78 8332 Karbaumer, Rainer
17 79 25,63 3,0823 65,5786 54,65 5976 Schlatt, Herbert
18 106 37,78 2,8057 59,6935 49,74 8335 Kammermeier, Michael
19 74 26,80 2,7612 58,7463 48,96 84 Haase, Manfred
20 73 27,40 2,6642 56,6834 47,24 7625 Bul, Lothar
21 75 36,87 2,0342 43,2784 36,07 7270 Gast, Thomas
22 116 70,77 1,6391 34,8732 29,06 8068 Herla, Rudolf
23 34 33,95 1,0015 21,3070 17,76 5261 RUmmelin, Jorg
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PRODUCTION -- Overall Stage Results

PCB Serial | / 2016
Printed Februar 17, 2016 at 0:08

Stage 2 --
HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name
1 114 16,95 6,7257 120,0000 100,00 4767 Simon, Kai
2 106 17,90 5,9218 105,6572 88,05 46 Hoiss, Michael
3 116 19,97 5,8087 103,6397 86,37 8333 Spoerner, Oliver
4 106 19,90 5,3266 95,0383 79,20 8074 Turtscher, Michael
5 114 22,30 5,1121 91,2108 76,01 5180 Hirschfelder, Bernd
6 114 23,81 4,7879 85,4263 71,19 5600 Brendel, Bernd
7 108 24,50 4,4082 78,6509 65,54 8338 Schmid, Konstantin
8 110 25,03 4,3947 78,4112 65,34 43 Wittmann, Klaus
9 110 25,15 4,3738 78,0370 65,03 4644 Klein, Rene
10 108 24,71 4,3707 77,9825 64,99 7580 Prestel, Stefan
11 102 24,13 4,2271 75,4204 62,85 7581 Melehov, Vitalij
12 87 20,87 4,1687 74,3777 61,98 8334 Duryn, Robert
13 93 23,05 4,0347 71,9877 59,99 5368 Kirchmeier, Ralf
14 78 20,61 3,7846 67,5247 56,27 8337 Haberzettl, Thomas
15 72 21,65 3,3256 59,3363 49,45 7106 Vath, Alexander
16 99 31,75 3,1181 55,6337 46,36 5322 Huber, Thilo
17 87 30,50 2,8525 50,8939 42,41 4305 Witt, Martin
18 83 41,82 1,9847 35,4112 29,51 5250 Riemer, Franz
19 46 23,77 1,9352 34,5283 28,77 8339 Adelhoch, Gunter
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REVOLVER -- Overall Stage Results
PCB Serial 1 / 2016
Printed Februar 17, 2016 at 0:08

Stage 2 --

HIT STAGE STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT

1 117 38,33 3,0524 120,0000 100,00

COMPETITOR
# Name

7828 Heuckeroth, Jorg

Page 1



OPEN -- Overall Stage Results
PCB Serial | / 2016
Printed Februar 17, 2016 at 0:08

Stage 3 --

HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 115 13,18 8,7253 120,0000
2 118 15,86 7,4401 102,3240
3 1M1 15,49 7,1659 98,5531
4 102 15,68 6,5051 89,4649
5 98 15,12 6,4815 89,1401
6 112 18,63 6,0118 82,6807
7 110 19,84 5,56444 76,2517
8 110 25,80 4,2636 58,6370
9 117 32,34 3,6178 49,7559

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
85,27
82,13
74,55
74,28
68,90
63,54
48,86
41,46

COMPETITOR

#

83
75
1207
20
4870
729
291
8061
7345

Name

Astroth, Marcus
Rengart, Norbert
Janik, Thomas
Barucha, Rudolf
Bauersachs, Ares
Drzymalla, Dominik
Woeller, Ulrich
Mooser, Roland
Adler, Franz

Page 1



STANDARD -- Overall Stage Results

PCB Serial | / 2016
Printed Februar 17, 2016 at 0:08

Stage 3 --
HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name
1 112 14,16 7,9096 120,0000 100,00 128 Trautmann, Ralf
2 113 17,26 6,5469 99,3263 82,77 299 Seiler, Josef
3 108 17,13 6,3047 95,6517 79,71 26 Brlickner, Petra
4 114 18,40 6,1957 93,9969 78,33 28 Gruenaug, Gerhard
5 108 17,48 6,1785 93,7365 78,11 248 Prakesch, Oliver
6 93 15,08 6,1671 93,5639 77,97 5282 Stewanowitsch, Sascha
7 110 18,26 6,0241 91,3941 76,16 6378 Wanninger, Helmut
8 108 18,36 5,8824 89,2437 74,37 14 Rauch, Richard
9 106 18,43 5,7515 87,2584 72,72 8336 Huttner, Thomas
10 106 18,51 5,7266 86,8812 72,40 7625 BuB, Lothar
11 110 20,05 5,4863 83,2348 69,36 8331 Dr.Preiller, Michael
12 80 14,63 5,4682 82,9606 69,13 142 Markopoulos, Georgios
13 110 22,23 4,9483 75,0723 62,56 6665 Haug, Rudolf
14 113 22,85 4,9453 75,0272 62,52 66 Peter, Franz
15 90 19,22 4,6826 71,0421 59,20 7653 Prakesch, Maximilian
16 114 27,51 4,1439 62,8696 52,39 8332 Karbaumer, Rainer
17 118 28,82 4,0944 62,1176 51,76 7270 Gast, Thomas
18 96 23,98 4,0033 60,7363 50,61 5976 Schlatt, Herbert
19 91 29,37 3,0984 47,0071 39,17 8103 Baier, Armin
20 108 37,23 2,9009 44,0106 36,68 8068 Herla, Rudolf
21 110 38,50 2,8571 43,3469 36,12 8335 Kammermeier, Michael
22 67 25,52 2,6254 39,8309 33,19 5261 RUmmelin, Jorg
23 30 47,97 0,6254 9,4881 7,91 84 Haase, Manfred
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PRODUCTION -- Overall Stage Results

PCB Serial | / 2016
Printed Februar 17, 2016 at 0:08

Stage 3 --
HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name
1 118 13,56 8,7021 120,0000 100,00 4767 Simon, Kai
2 108 13,82 7,8148 107,7642 89,80 46 Hoiss, Michael
3 108 14,21 7,6003 104,8066 87,34 8074 Turtscher, Michael
4 110 17,06 6,4478 88,9145 74,10 8337 Haberzettl, Thomas
5 102 15,97 6,3870 88,0753 73,40 7106 Vath, Alexander
6 114 18,56 6,1422 84,7005 70,58 5180 Hirschfelder, Bernd
7 98 16,81 5,8299 80,3928 66,99 7581 Melehov, Vitalij
8 93 16,32 5,6985 78,5818 65,48 8333 Spoerner, Oliver
9 112 19,69 5,6882 78,4389 65,37 5600 Brendel, Bernd
10 102 18,26 5,5860 77,0297 64,19 5368 Kirchmeier, Ralf
11 116 21,52 5,3903 74,3318 61,94 8338 Schmid, Konstantin
12 96 20,27 4,7361 65,3095 54,42 5322 Huber, Thilo
13 97 20,71 4,6837 64,5878 53,82 43 Wittmann, Klaus
14 118 25,42 4,6420 64,0126 53,34 4644 Klein, Rene
15 79 20,56 3,8424 52,9862 44,16 7580 Prestel, Stefan
16 103 26,88 3,8318 52,8405 44,03 4305 Witt, Martin
17 65 18,96 3,4283 47,2753 39,40 8334 Duryn, Robert
18 66 21,24 3,1073 42,8498 35,71 8339 Adelhoch, Gunter
19 104 38,02 2,7354 37,7207 31,43 5250 Riemer, Franz
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REVOLVER -- Overall Stage Results
PCB Serial 1 / 2016
Printed Februar 17, 2016 at 0:08

Stage 3 --

HIT STAGE STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT

1 110 34,66 3,1737 120,0000 100,00

COMPETITOR
# Name

7828 Heuckeroth, Jorg

Page 1



OPEN -- Overall Stage Results
PCB Serial | / 2016
Printed Februar 17, 2016 at 0:08

Stage 4 --

HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 56 18,20 3,0769 60,0000
2 54 17,57 3,0734 59,9317
3 59 22,03 2,6782 52,2242
4 42 18,00 2,3333 45,5000
5 48 22,28 2,1544 42,0108
6 58 28,06 2,0670 40,3065
7 52 27,69 1,8779 36,6197
8 57 40,68 1,4012 27,3230

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
99,89
87,04
75,83
70,02
67,18
61,03
45,54

COMPETITOR

#

1207
75
291
83
20
729
8061
7345

Name

Janik, Thomas
Rengart, Norbert
Woeller, Ulrich
Astroth, Marcus
Barucha, Rudolf
Drzymalla, Dominik
Mooser, Roland
Adler, Franz

Page 1



STANDARD -- Overall Stage Results

PCB Serial | / 2016
Printed Februar 17, 2016 at 0:08

Stage 4 --
HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name
1 57 18,68 3,0514 60,0000 100,00 142 Markopoulos, Georgios
2 57 19,67 2,8978 56,9802 94,97 128 Trautmann, Ralf
3 57 21,17 2,6925 52,9428 88,24 26 Brlickner, Petra
4 54 21,66 2,4931 49,0217 81,70 14 Rauch, Richard
5 52 20,88 2,4904 48,9696 81,62 248 Prakesch, Oliver
6 52 21,98 2,3658 46,5188 77,53 7653 Prakesch, Maximilian
7 56 23,93 2,3402 46,0149 76,69 7625 BuB, Lothar
8 58 26,06 2,2256 43,7630 72,94 84 Haase, Manfred
9 50 24,25 2,0619 40,5426 67,57 28 Gruenaug, Gerhard
10 52 25,47 2,0416 40,1446 66,91 8103 Baier, Armin
11 52 25,95 2,0039 39,4021 65,67 8331 Dr.Preilller, Michael
12 58 30,01 1,9327 38,0028 63,34 66 Peter, Franz
13 56 29,58 1,8932 37,2257 62,04 299 Seiler, Josef
14 46 24,64 1,8669 36,7088 61,18 5976 Schlatt, Herbert
15 51 29,55 1,7259 33,9364 56,56 8332 Karbaumer, Rainer
16 52 30,20 1,7219 33,8571 56,43 7270 Gast, Thomas
17 30 19,84 1,5121 29,7326 49,55 5282 Stewanowitsch, Sascha
18 35 25,92 1,3503 26,5513 44,25 6378 Wanninger, Helmut
19 50 40,04 1,2488 24,5544 40,92 5261 Rimmelin, Jorg
20 52 41,72 1,2464 24,5083 40,85 6665 Haug, Rudolf
21 56 64,22 0,8720 17,1463 28,58 8335 Kammermeier, Michael
22 0 18,28 0,0000 0,0000 0,00 8336 Huttner, Thomas
23 0 52,55 0,0000 0,0000 0,00 8068 Herla, Rudolf
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PRODUCTION -- Overall Stage Results

PCB Serial | / 2016
Printed Februar 17, 2016 at 0:08

Stage 4 --
HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name
1 56 15,83 3,5376 60,0000 100,00 4767 Simon, Kai
2 52 17,32 3,0023 50,9213 84,87 8074 Turtscher, Michael
3 52 18,77 2,7704 46,9876 78,31 8337 Haberzettl, Thomas
4 54 21,01 2,5702 43,5925 72,65 46 Hoiss, Michael
5 58 23,23 2,4968 42,3470 70,58 7581 Melehov, Vitalij
6 39 17,58 2,2184 37,6262 62,71 5180 Hirschfelder, Bernd
7 54 24,35 2,2177 37,6131 62,69 8338 Schmid, Konstantin
8 54 25,07 2,1540 36,5328 60,89 7106 Vath, Alexander
9 56 26,10 2,1456 36,3908 60,65 4644 Klein, Rene
10 50 23,63 2,1160 35,8881 59,81 5368 Kirchmeier, Ralf
11 52 26,26 1,9802 33,5856 55,98 4305 Witt, Martin
12 56 28,76 1,9471 33,0250 55,04 7580 Prestel, Stefan
13 35 18,08 1,9358 32,8332 54,72 8334 Duryn, Robert
14 41 23,24 1,7642 29,9221 49,87 8333 Spoerner, Oliver
15 43 25,09 1,7138 29,0678 48,45 43 Wittmann, Klaus
16 35 23,80 1,4706 24,9422 41,57 5600 Brendel, Bernd
17 54 44,56 1,2118 20,5538 34,26 5322 Huber, Thilo
18 29 24,37 1,1900 20,1830 33,64 8339 Adelhoch, Gunter
19 37 34,59 1,0697 18,1424 30,24 5250 Riemer, Franz
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REVOLVER -- Overall Stage Results
PCB Serial 1 / 2016
Printed Februar 17, 2016 at 0:08

Stage 4 --

HIT STAGE STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT

1 56 73,77 0,7591 60,0000 100,00

COMPETITOR
# Name

7828 Heuckeroth, Jorg

Page 1



OPEN -- Overall Stage Results
PCB Serial | / 2016
Printed Februar 17, 2016 at 0:08

Stage 5 --

HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 59 8,45 6,9822 60,0000
2 58 9,13 6,3527 54,5900
3 54 9,28 5,8190 50,0037
4 60 10,47 5,7307 49,2448
5 59 10,57 5,6818 47,9659
6 56 11,59 4,8318 41,5203
7 56 15,81 3,5421 30,4377
8 59 21,34 2,7648 23,7582

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
90,98
83,34
82,07
79,94
69,20
50,73
39,60

COMPETITOR

#

83
1207
75
20
291
729
8061
7345

Name

Astroth, Marcus
Janik, Thomas
Rengart, Norbert
Barucha, Rudolf
Woeller, Ulrich
Drzymalla, Dominik
Mooser, Roland
Adler, Franz

Page 1



STANDARD -- Overall Stage Results

PCB Serial | / 2016
Printed Februar 17, 2016 at 0:08

Stage 5 --
HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name
1 56 9,13 6,1336 60,0000 100,00 142 Markopoulos, Georgios
2 58 9,78 5,9305 58,0127 96,69 248 Prakesch, Oliver
3 55 9,29 5,9203 57,9137 96,52 5282 Stewanowitsch, Sascha
4 58 10,08 5,7540 56,2861 93,81 14 Rauch, Richard
5 57 10,44 5,4598 53,4082 89,01 26 Brlickner, Petra
6 60 12,00 5,0000 48,9107 81,52 8336 Huttner, Thomas
7 54 11,92 4,5302 44,3151 73,86 8331 Dr.Preiller, Michael
8 46 10,54 4,3643 42,6925 71,15 7653 Prakesch, Maximilian
9 46 11,75 3,9149 38,2960 63,83 84 Haase, Manfred
10 56 15,08 3,7135 36,3263 60,54 8103 Baier, Armin
11 54 14,88 3,6290 35,4997 59,17 66 Peter, Franz
12 50 14,23 3,5137 34,3715 57,29 28 Gruenaug, Gerhard
13 54 15,40 3,5065 34,3010 57,17 8332 Karbaumer, Rainer
14 46 14,00 3,2857 32,1413 53,57 7625 BuB, Lothar
15 57 17,36 3,2834 32,1188 53,53 299 Seiler, Josef
16 56 18,12 3,0905 30,2318 50,39 8335 Kammermeier, Michael
17 53 17,54 3,0217 29,5584 49,26 5261 RUmmelin, Jorg
18 39 14,59 2,6731 26,1483 43,58 6665 Haug, Rudolf
19 44 18,27 2,4083 23,5585 39,26 7270 Gast, Thomas
20 27 11,72 2,3038 22,5357 37,56 6378 Wanninger, Helmut
21 35 17,49 2,0011 19,5755 32,63 8068 Herla, Rudolf
22 60 31,66 1,8951 18,5385 30,90 128 Trautmann, Ralf
23 16 14,24 1,1236 10,9912 18,32 5976 Schlatt, Herbert
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PRODUCTION -- Overall Stage Results

PCB Serial | / 2016
Printed Februar 17, 2016 at 0:08

Stage 5 --
HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name
1 56 7,89 7,0976 60,0000 100,00 4767 Simon, Kai
2 52 9,65 5,3886 45,5529 75,92 46 Hoiss, Michael
3 46 9,12 5,0439 42,6386 71,06 8074 Turtscher, Michael
4 54 11,02 4,9002 41,4240 69,04 8333 Spoerner, Oliver
5 48 9,93 4,8338 40,8632 68,11 5180 Hirschfelder, Bernd
6 60 12,89 4,6548 39,3494 65,58 4644 Klein, Rene
7 54 12,36 4,3689 36,9331 61,56 5600 Brendel, Bernd
8 56 13,55 4,1328 34,9373 58,23 43 Wittmann, Klaus
9 54 13,56 3,9823 33,6647 56,11 5322 Huber, Thilo
10 60 15,50 3,8710 32,7235 54,54 8338 Schmid, Konstantin
11 38 10,27 3,7001 31,2790 52,13 5368 Kirchmeier, Ralf
12 37 10,46 3,5373 29,9027 49,84 8337 Haberzettl, Thomas
13 40 11,69 3,4217 28,9258 48,21 8334 Duryn, Robert
14 42 12,32 3,4091 28,8190 48,03 7580 Prestel, Stefan
15 52 16,42 3,1669 26,7714 4462 5250 Riemer, Franz
16 34 10,86 3,1308 26,4661 4411 7581 Melehov, Vitalij
17 27 10,13 2,6654 22,5317 37,55 7106 Vath, Alexander
18 39 15,74 2,4778 20,9460 34,91 4305 Witt, Martin
19 33 13,49 2,4463 20,6796 34,47 8339 Adelhoch, Gunter
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REVOLVER -- Overall Stage Results
PCB Serial 1 / 2016
Printed Februar 17, 2016 at 0:08

Stage 5 --

HIT STAGE STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT

1 59 21,43 2,7531 60,0000 100,00

COMPETITOR
# Name

7828 Heuckeroth, Jorg

Page 1



OPEN -- Overall Stage Results
PCB Serial | / 2016
Printed Februar 17, 2016 at 0:08

Stage 6 --

HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 1583 28,36 5,3949 160,0000
2 158 29,88 5,2878 156,8235
3 152 32,44 4,6856 138,9625
4 156 35,83 4,3539 129,1257
5 159 37,14 4,2811 126,9668
6 160 45,70 3,5011 103,8338
7 160 60,84 2,6298 77,9948
8 75 52,12 1,4390 42,6768

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
98,01
86,85
80,70
79,35
64,90
48,75
26,67

COMPETITOR

#

83
75
20
291
1207
729
8061
7345

Name

Astroth, Marcus
Rengart, Norbert
Barucha, Rudolf
Woeller, Ulrich
Janik, Thomas
Drzymalla, Dominik
Mooser, Roland
Adler, Franz

Page 1



STANDARD -- Overall Stage Results

PCB Serial | / 2016
Printed Februar 17, 2016 at 0:08

Stage 6 --
HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name
1 154 33,32 4,6218 160,0000 100,00 142 Markopoulos, Georgios
2 140 31,92 4,3860 151,8341 94,90 14 Rauch, Richard
3 156 36,24 4,3046 149,0187 93,14 248 Prakesch, Oliver
4 150 36,40 4,1209 142,6573 89,16 8336 Huttner, Thomas
5 152 37,71 4,0308 139,5376 87,21 28 Gruenaug, Gerhard
6 149 37,00 4,0270 139,4084 87,13 128 Trautmann, Ralf
7 140 36,17 3,8706 133,9935 83,75 7653 Prakesch, Maximilian
8 121 32,65 3,7060 128,2940 80,18 5282 Stewanowitsch, Sascha
9 155 43,91 3,5299 122,2004 76,38 299 Seiler, Josef
10 150 43,70 3,4325 118,8267 74,27 5976 Schlatt, Herbert
11 152 45,70 3,3260 115,1414 71,96 26 Brlickner, Petra
12 148 45,03 3,2867 113,7795 71,11 84 Haase, Manfred
13 140 43,81 3,1956 110,6265 69,14 7625 BuB, Lothar
14 156 49,06 3,1798 110,0782 68,80 6665 Haug, Rudolf
15 138 44,05 3,1328 108,4520 67,78 6378 Wanninger, Helmut
16 148 47,49 3,1164 107,8857 67,43 8331 Dr.Preiller, Michael
17 149 48,31 3,0842 106,7710 66,73 66 Peter, Franz
18 152 50,87 2,9880 103,4394 64,65 8332 Karbaumer, Rainer
19 125 45,27 2,7612 95,5881 59,74 8103 Baier, Armin
20 139 64,80 2,1451 74,2581 46,41 8068 Herla, Rudolf
21 154 81,46 1,8905 65,4456 40,90 8335 Kammermeier, Michael
22 116 64,37 1,8021 62,3848 38,99 5261 RUmmelin, Jorg
23 72 56,03 1,2850 44,4853 27,80 7270 Gast, Thomas
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PRODUCTION -- Overall Stage Results

PCB Serial | / 2016
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Stage 6 --
HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name
1 152 30,77 4,9399 160,0000 100,00 4767 Simon, Kai
2 158 34,20 4,6199 149,6356 93,52 5180 Hirschfelder, Bernd
3 131 29,21 4,4848 145,2592 90,79 8074 Turtscher, Michael
4 150 34,93 4,2943 139,0902 86,93 8337 Haberzettl, Thomas
5 150 36,27 4,1356 133,9515 83,72 5368 Kirchmeier, Ralf
6 119 29,23 4,0712 131,8627 82,41 46 Hoiss, Michael
7 150 37,69 3,9798 128,9048 80,57 8333 Spoerner, Oliver
8 136 34,53 3,9386 127,5693 79,73 8334 Duryn, Robert
9 152 42,52 3,5748 115,7855 72,37 43 Wittmann, Klaus
10 127 36,01 3,5268 114,2311 71,39 7106 Vath, Alexander
11 154 46,66 3,3005 106,9005 66,81 7581 Melehov, Vitalij
12 152 49,72 3,0571 99,0185 61,89 8338 Schmid, Konstantin
13 131 46,62 2,8100 91,0129 56,88 7580 Prestel, Stefan
14 142 51,19 2,7740 89,8477 56,15 5322 Huber, Thilo
15 125 46,61 2,6818 86,8630 54,29 8339 Adelhoch, Gunter
16 150 59,95 2,5021 81,0412 50,65 5250 Riemer, Franz
17 154 62,44 2,4664 79,8844 49,93 4644 Klein, Rene
18 150 62,54 2,3985 77,6850 48,55 4305 Witt, Martin
19 70 41,03 1,7061 55,2587 34,54 5600 Brendel, Bernd
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REVOLVER -- Overall Stage Results
PCB Serial 1 / 2016
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Stage 6 --

HIT STAGE STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT

1 155 85,75 1,8076 160,0000 100,00

COMPETITOR
# Name

7828 Heuckeroth, Jorg
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Disqualified Shooters

No. Name

5881 Kraus, Patrik
7291 Stowasser, Thomas
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